Zilog - Z8018233FSC1838 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

ZILOG INTELLIGENT PERIPHERALP R E L I M I N A R YZilog
DS971820600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Z8L182 Z80182
20 MHz 33 MHz
Z8L18220ASC Z8018233ASC
Z8L18220FSC Z8018233FSC
For fast results, contact your local Zilog sales office for assistance in ordering the part(s) desired.
Preferred Package
A = VQFP (Very Small QFP)
F = Plastic Quad Flatpack
Preferred Temperature
S = 0°C to +70°C
Speeds
20 = 20 MHz
33 = 33 MHZ
Environmental
C = Plastic Standard
D = Plastic Stressed
E = Hermetric Standard
Example:
Z   80182   20  F   S   C        is a Z80182, 20 MHz, QFP, 0°C to +70°C, Plastic Standard Flow
Environmental Flow
Temperature
Package
Speed
Product Number
Zilog Prefix
Zilog’s products are not authorized for use as critical compo-
nents in life support devices or systems unless a specific written
agreement pertaining to such intended use is executed between
the customer and Zilog prior to use. Life support devices or
systems are those which are intended for surgical implantation
into the body, or which sustains life whose failure to perform,
when properly used in accordance with instructions for use
provided in the labeling, can be reasonably expected to result in
significant injury to the user.
Zilog, Inc. 210 East Hacienda Ave.
Campbell, CA 95008-6600
Telephone (408) 370-8000
Telex 910-338-7621
FAX 408 370-8056
Internet: http://www.zilog.com
© 1997 by Zilog, Inc. All rights reserved. No part of this document
may be copied or reproduced in any form or by any means
without the prior written consent of Zilog, Inc. The information in